t_KTPA callsign
4/30/2020 11:59 N589WL
4/30/2020 12:32 N470QS
4/30/2020 14:31 N75HF
4/30/2020 15:54 N24FE

ac_type
E50P
GLF4
C25C
CL30

registratior dep_af

N589WL
N470QS
N75HF
N24FE

KAPF
KPBI
KMTH
KMEM

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

J

J
J
J

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



